Contact Nos.: 9153992880 / 9153992881/6287892730
Website:- www.ddypppis.co.in

DR D Y PATIL PUSHAPALTA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PATNA

Anishabad, Brahmpur Road, Police Colony Phase -2 (Kurkuri), Patna-801505

E-mail:- info@ddypppis.co.in

Fee Structure Students (Sesson 2024-2025)

Nursery,KG-I & KG-II

Fee Break-Up Type Applicable Payment Pattern Amount
Registration & Prospectus Fee Non-refundable | One Time fthe ti.me Of Eirchascrof Rs.1500/-*
Registration Form
Admission Fee . . - %
(Nursery,KG-I & KG-I) Non-refundable | One Time At the time of Admission Rs.30,000/-
i Rs. 10,000/-* (July)
Term Fee Non-refundable Rs. 10,000/-* (January)
Tuition Fee Non-refundable | Monthly Payable Monthly Rs. 3000/-*
Grade I TO VIII
Fee Break-Up Type Applicable Payment Pattern Amount
Registration & Prospectus Fee Non-refundable | One Time e tilme °f Rupchase.of Rs.1500/-*
Registration Form
acmission toe Non-refundable | One Time | At the time of Admission Rs.50,000/- *
(I to i)
i Rs. 10,000/-* (July)
Term Fee Non-refundable Rs. 10,000/-* (January)
Tuition Fee (I to IV) Non-refundable | Monthly Payable Monthly Rs. 3,900/-
Tuition Fee (V to VIII) Non-refundable | Monthly Payable Monthly Rs. 4,300/-

MUST HAVE FOR ADMISSION PROCESS:-
*Photographs of student, Father and Mother (Passport Size)
*Aadhar Card Copy of Student (Class II onwards), Father and Mother

*Birth certificate

*Medical Certificate of Students

*Address Proof

*Previous Year mark sheet (Class Il onwards)
*Transfer certificate Mandatory (Class 1I onwards)
*Cancel Cheque / ATM Debit Card No. (For ECS)

*February & March Fee will be paid in the month of February (Till 15th February)
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